Application for URBAN DESIGN COMMITTEE Review
Department of Planning and Development Review
Planning & Preservation Division
900 E. Broad Street, Room 510
Richmond, Virginia 23219
(804) 646-6335
Applicant Information

RETRO
DIMENSIONS REFLECTOR KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: A6VEPLED1-2035K-L6011-SCL
Voltage
1 - 120 Volts
2 - 277 Volts
3 - 347 Volt - Please
Consult Factory
Lens
1 Clear Glass
1P Clear Polycarbonate
1FR Frosted
4 Prismatic Glass
4P Prismatic Acrylic
Special Optics
2D - Optical Diffuser-20°
4D - Optical Diffuser-40°
6D - Optical Diffuser-60°
8D- Optical Diffuser-80°
Options
AT - Airtight
DL-3 - Lutron 3-Wire -
Please Consult Factory
DL-2 - Lutron 2-Wire -
Please Consult Factory
EM - Emergency Battery
PF - Polished Flange
R - Remodeler
Retro - Retrofit - Please
Consult Factory
Voltage
1
2
Kelvin
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
6 7/8˝
1 1/2˝ MAX.
Ceiling
Thickness
5 5/8˝
7˝
Ceiling Cut Out 6 5/8˝
12 3/4˝
Fortimo LED DLM Flex Systems
New Fortimo LED Downlight Module (DLM) Flex systems now provide the latest
advances, including high quality LED options to satisfy both functional and
performance requirements along with excellent energy efficiency and color
consistency. For practical and general lighting applications, the Fortimo LED
DLM Flex Module is an excellent solution.
Its direct white mid-power LED technology combines high light quality and
energy efficiency levels over 100 Lm/W, offering superior price/performance
along with low maintenance costs and a long lifetime of 50,000 hours. Five
lumen packages are available: 1100, 1500, 2000, 3000, and 5000.
Features and Benefits
• High energy efficiency system up to 107 lm/W
• Wide range of lumen packages from 1,100-5,000 lm
• High quality of light with CRI 80 and 3 SDCM color consistency
• Xitanium driver output 25-56V and dimmable with 0-10 volt controls
• Input volts 120-277V
• 50,000 hours of life at L70 standard
• Smart systems with Philips Advance Xitanium drivers
• 5 year warranty on LED module and driver
Frame
Heavy duty galvanized steel components including frame, adjustable mount-